System Type Fitting Type Width Radius Finish
HOW TO ORDER SW5 / FE30 / 300 / 300 / GX
System Type Rung GaugeFitting Type Width Radius Wall Gauge
SW6 - IR90 - 300 - 600R - SS - 1.5W - 1.5T
Finish
HOW TO ORDER
48
STAINLESS
STEEL
PRE-GALVANISED ELECTRO ZINC HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED SILICON RICH
STRUCTURAL STEEL
HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED
STRUCTURAL STEEL
HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED
STRUCTURAL STEEL
PRE GALVANIZED
STRUCTURAL STEEL
GALVANISED AFTER CORTEN STEELMULTICOLOURED
POWDER COATED
GK GM GY QQZA
GAPG SS PC GX ZA GW GM GY QQ
STAINLESS
STEEL
PRE-GALVANISED ELECTRO ZINC HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED SILICON RICH
STRUCTURAL STEEL
HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED
STRUCTURAL STEEL
HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED
STRUCTURAL STEEL
PRE GALVANIZED
STRUCTURAL STEEL
GALVANISED AFTER CORTEN STEELMULTICOLOURED
POWDER COATED
GK GM GY QQZA
GAPG SS PC GX ZA GW GM GY QQ
STAINLESS
STEEL
PRE-GALVANISED ELECTRO ZINC HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED SILICON RICH
STRUCTURAL STEEL
HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED
STRUCTURAL STEEL
HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED
STRUCTURAL STEEL
PRE GALVANIZED
STRUCTURAL STEEL
GALVANISED AFTER CORTEN STEELMULTICOLOURED
POWDER COATED
GK GM GY QQZA
GAPG SS PC GX ZA GW GM GY QQ
STAINLESS
STEEL
PRE-GALVANISED ELECTRO ZINC HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED SILICON RICH
STRUCTURAL STEEL
HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED
STRUCTURAL STEEL
HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED
STRUCTURAL STEEL
PRE GALVANIZED
STRUCTURAL STEEL
GALVANISED AFTER CORTEN STEELMULTICOLOURED
POWDER COATED
GK GM GY QQZA
GAPG SS PC GX ZA GW GM GY QQ
x16
FIXING
SETS
Supplied with: Not Required: Finishes & Materials:
Weights shown are for standard hot dip
galvanised finish only, for Stainless Steel and
Silicon Rich Steel weight conversion factors
please refer to the Engineering Data Section
of our catalogue (Page 213).
Speedway 90° Inside & Outside Risers
 = Select a Finish & Material
Part Number
Dimensions (mm)
Weight
(kg)W W1 A B X Y
SW4-IR90-150-300R- 150 200 356 356 405 405 3.47
SW4-IR90-300-300R- 300 350 356 356 405 405 3.97
SW4-IR90-450-300R- 450 500 356 356 405 405 4.47
SW4-IR90-600-300R- 600 650 356 356 405 405 4.97
SW4-IR90-750-300R- 750 800 356 356 405 405 6.3
SW4-IR90-900-300R- 900 950 356 356 405 405 6.97
Part Number
Dimensions (mm)
Weight
(kg)W W1 A B X Y
SW4-IR90-150-600R- 150 200 656 656 705 705 5.8
SW4-IR90-300-600R- 300 350 656 656 705 705 6.46
SW4-IR90-450-600R- 450 500 656 656 705 705 7.13
SW4-IR90-600-600R- 600 650 656 656 705 705 7.79
SW4-IR90-750-600R- 750 800 656 656 705 705 9.57
SW4-IR90-900-600R- 900 950 656 656 705 705 10.46
Radius R 300mm
Radius R 300mm
Radius R 300mm
Radius R 600mm
Radius R 600mm
Radius R 600mm
No. of Rungs 1
No. of Rungs 1
No. of Rungs 1
No. of Rungs 2
No. of Rungs 2
No. of Rungs 2
Part Number
Dimensions (mm)
Weight
(kg)W W1 A B X Y
SW5-IR90-150-300R- 150 200 364 364 425 425 3.74
SW5-IR90-300-300R- 300 350 364 364 425 425 4.24
SW5-IR90-450-300R- 450 500 364 364 425 425 4.74
SW5-IR90-600-300R- 600 650 364 364 425 425 5.24
SW5-IR90-750-300R- 750 800 364 364 425 425 6.57
SW5-IR90-900-300R- 900 950 364 364 425 425 7.24
Part Number
Dimensions (mm)
Weight
(kg)W W1 A B X Y
SW5-IR90-150-600R- 150 200 664 664 725 725 6.22
SW5-IR90-300-600R- 300 350 664 664 725 725 6.88
SW5-IR90-450-600R- 450 500 664 664 725 725 7.55
SW5-IR90-600-600R- 600 650 664 664 725 725 8.21
SW5-IR90-750-600R- 750 800 664 664 725 725 9.99
SW5-IR90-900-600R- 900 950 664 664 725 725 10.88
Part Number
Dimensions (mm)
Weight
(kg)W W1 A B X Y
SW6-IR90-150-300R- 150 200 376 376 450 450 5.82
SW6-IR90-300-300R- 300 350 376 376 450 450 6.48
SW6-IR90-450-300R- 450 500 376 376 450 450 7.15
SW6-IR90-600-300R- 600 650 376 376 450 450 7.81
SW6-IR90-750-300R- 750 800 376 376 450 450 8.48
SW6-IR90-900-300R- 900 950 376 376 450 450 9.15
Part Number
Dimensions (mm)
Weight
(kg)W W1 A B X Y
SW6-IR90-150-600R- 150 200 676 676 750 750 9.55
SW6-IR90-300-600R- 300 350 676 676 750 750 10.44
SW6-IR90-450-600R- 450 500 676 676 750 750 11.32
SW6-IR90-600-600R- 600 650 676 676 750 750 12.21
SW6-IR90-750-600R- 750 800 676 676 750 750 13.1
SW6-IR90-900-600R- 900 950 676 676 750 750 13.99
Part Number: SW -*R90-WIDTH-RADIUS-Fitting Type: IR90 / OR90
90°
Y
X
R
W1
W
NOTE: Inside riser shown for
illustrative purposes.
For:
IR90: * = I
OR90: *= O
A
B
SPEEDWAY CABLE LADDER SYSTEM